State of Nevada Official Returns of the Election of November, 1914

Compiled by George Brodigan, Secretary of State (1915)

Constitutional Amendment No. 1 — Suffrage

Washoe County
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State of Nevada Official Returns of the Election of November, 1914

Washoe

Reno No. 1
Reno No. 2
Reno No. 3
Reno No. 4
Reno No. 5
Reno No. 6
Reno No. 7
Reno No. 8
Reno No. 9
Reno No. 10
Sparks No. 1
Sparks No. 2
Wadsworth
Olinghouse
Bald Mountain
Blanigan
Gerlach

Salt Marsh
Leadville

Duck Lake
Verdi
Franktown
Huffakers
Washoe
County Total

Compiled by George Brodigan, Secretary of State (1915)
Constitutional Amendment No. 1 — Suffrage

For

115
76
74
50
72
86
82

128

102

153

122

147
50
10
26

44

11

43

17

14
1,449

Against

210
153
143
91
178
196
93
177
136
210
121
115
32
5

8

4
30
9

2

7
68
13
26
20
2,047

Difference

(95)
(77)
(69)
(41)
(106)
(110)
(12)
(49)
(34)
(57)
1

32
18

5

18

4

14

(6)

(25)
(6)
(9)
(6)

(598)
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